#

Make Model Caliber/Gauge Serial # Type shots
Hi Point C 9 P213613 Pl
Colt MK IV Series 70 45 70N61046 Pl
Bersa Thunder 380 380 624526 Pl
Glock Thunder 380 9 BDBS933 PI
Taurus PT 709 9 TG047663 Pl
Springfield XD9 9 US112645 Pl
Armi Fratelli Tanfoglio BTA90 9 628344 Pl
Springfield XD9 9 XS944527 Pl
Taurus 24/7 G2 9 TGZ47959 Pl
Bersa Thunder 380 380 B57692 PI
Smith & Wesson 59 9 A545676 Pl
H&R 925 38 AH7711 PR 6
Ruger Blackhawk 44 25172 PR 6
CAl 7.62 x 25 VT923 Pl
Lorcin L380 380 125629 Pl
Smith & Wesson 59 9 A696002 P
Hi Point c9 9 P1225445 Pl
Davis Industries P32 32 P151836 P
Smith & Wesson 36 38 ABU5906 PR 5
Taurus PT22 22 AUE06290 Pl
Colt Official Police 38 554856(N) PR 6
Smith & Wesson 36-1 J641472 PR 5
Smith & Wesson 38 V12319 PR 6
Raven MP25 25 1324443 Pl
Stallard Arms IS 9 086627 PI
Clerke 1st 32 925771 PR 5
Charter Arms Undercover 38 492519 PR 5
Charter Arms Undercover 38 73098 PR 5
H&R 999 22 AN32941 PR 9
Smith & Wesson 61-2 22 B21298 Pl
Colt Commander 45 51667LW PI
Raven MP25 25 878632 PI
Bryco Jennings Nine 9 1408492 Pl
Smith & Wesson 32 178252 PR 5
Hi Point Cc9 9 P1224109 PI
Unknown Princess 22 695 PR 7
Smith & Wesson 49 38 1862400 PR 5
Astra 22 82785 PI
Bryco Bryco 38 380 1566117 Pl
Charter Arms Bulldog 44 1005303 PR 5
Beretta 950B 22 C66464 Pl



Raven
Interarms

Smith & Wesson
Astra

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Taurus

Ruger

Taurus

Iver Johnson
Smith & Wesson
Hi Point

Smith & Wesson
Keltec

Smith & Wesson
Echasa
Springfield
Stoeger

Taurus

Colt

Smith & Wesson
RG Industries
Ruger

AMT

Lorcin

Glock

RG Industries
Bryco

FEG

Hi Point

Dreyse

Smith & Wesson
Bryco

Colt

Colt

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
North American Arms
Browning

Lorcin

Davis Industries

P25
88-2
10-5

49

PT-22
29-3
PO5DC
PT100AF
SP101
PT99AF

10-5

c9

SW9VE

P-40

SD40OVE

0

1911-A1

Llama

PT111

M1991A1 Series 80
15-4

RG38S

Security 6
Backup Il

LOSMM

19

RG23

Jennings Nine
MAK PA63

C

1907

30-1

Bryco 38
Detective Special
Single Action Army
PT111

439

Guardian 380

L22
D32

25
38
38
38
38
22
44

40
357

32
38

40
40
32
45
32

45
38
38
357
380

380
38
45

380

22
32

125085
W061952
C718222
(30r8)5618
1837079
AB058595
AHT7018
31129170
S0B42860
57302959
THH37498
B6205
D257260
P224171
DVZ7231
85464
HFT1428
34985
330314
952956
TUJ02439
2753458
33K5064
(FF)394807
15275749
R10626
L044948
FVV791
402787
1403521
AK2384
P080882
141397
H5773
1212627
5344RD
SA05490
TVA44200
A804891
BCO1853
301440
096195
543155

Pl
PR
PR
PR
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PD
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Dan Wesson Arms
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson

Ruger
Hi Point
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
H&R
Rohm
Raven Arms
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Hi Point
RG Industries
Ruger
Colt
Raven Arms
Colt
Smith & Wesson
Hi Point
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Lorcin
Raven Arms
Miroku Firearms
RG Industries
Smith & Wesson

IZH

Jiminez

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Charter Arms
H&R

Smith & Wesson

Madison import Corp
Beretta

Cobra

Glock

M686-1

Air Weight 37
Mark K lll Hunter
CF380

49

649

Regulation Police
732

MP-25

SD40

Police Service Six
CF380

RG31

P95

MK IV Series 80
P-25

Detective Special
SW40VE

c9

New Model Single Six

Police Service Six
LOMM

MP-25

Liberty Chief
RG25

SW99

Makarov
JP Nine
442-2

Undercover
732

SWav
Herman Schmidt
German

Brigadier
CA-32
27

357
357
38

380
38
38
38
38
32
22
25
40

357

380

38

45
25
32
40

32
357
357

25
38
22
40

38
38
38
32

22

32
40

336560
AUV2367
1)14947
27245082
P772664
37681
1732878
AWV2456
4815 or 1437
AU068191
108760
1307954
DUV0618
15981949
P768379
(0orQ)135981
31887560
FA20071
093663
702832
PBN2705
P1342735
65047891
AUE7309
15134781
009607
1816210
11852
1585137

SAB1224
(PM07695)
(APE2539)

328818
CSP5687
CDJ1096

804437

AC5263

PAW5150

63997
BER270328
CP010927
WKV281
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Gerstenberger & Eberwein
Colt

H&R

H&R

Lorcin

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Davis Industries
Colt

Phoenix Arms
Ruger

Rossi

Lorcin

Jennings

Rohm

Bersa

Hi Point

Smith & Wesson
Hi Point

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Hi Point

Smith & Wesson
Sterling

Bersa

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Helwan/Interarms
Heritage Manufacturing
Interarms

Smith & Wesson
EIG/Miroku
Smith & Wesson
Glock

Lorcin

Glock

Colt

Eibar Garantizada
High Standard
Raven Arms
Lorcin

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

MK IV Series 80
732

732

L380

19-3

19-4

P380

Detective Special
HP22A

P94

875

L25

25

Valor

Thunder 380 DLX
C9

37

C9

10-7

85

Cc9

30-1

Mini 9 Firestorm

SW40VE

Stealth Shadow C-2000

SWA40VE
Special Police Model

19

L380

22

M1911A1 US Army
1924

103

MP-25

L380

36

SP101

22
380
32
32
380
357
357
380
38
22
40
38
25
25
22
380

38

38
38

32
22

357
40

40
38
32

380
40
45
38
22
25

380
38

357

153602
RS19921
AY029847
AL23093
205573
8K14976
52K6315
AP504798
694151
4222798
34140790
W323238
142508
008340
991875
515803
P109086
ACE7140
P1372004
6D64418
MF34230
P114945
H9886
A107110
842118
K756469
RCA1898
1067873
A04990
1730800
DVJ8048
(1431) or (7437)
87064
PPKO084
554561
FRX741
(S or 8)53363
44616
2051374
725786
475074
1449710
57123812

PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR
PR



Raven Arms
SCCY
Diamondback
Beretta

Colt

Smith & Wesson
R.S.A. Gabilondo Y Cia
Vitoria

Ruger

Freedom Arms
Raven Arms
H&R

MP-25

CPX-1

DB380

EL950BS

Mark IV Series 80
36

Llama
SR45

P-25

25

380
22
45
38

45
45
22
25
22

1494476
251114
ZH1728

BRO0O659T

SF16911

J51317

C24743
38054126
A55723
448026
N81910

Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
PR

Pl
Pl
PR
Pl
PR



